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Company Name Attendee Name Title Email
Ace Endico Corp. Andrea Matra Purchasing Dept. amatra@aceendico.com
AMCON Distributing Company (Henry's Foods, Team Sledd) Jesse Branstad Director of Marketing jbranstad@henrysfoods.com
Ben E. Keith Co. Kathy Whalen Assistant klwhalen@benekeith.com
BiRite Foodservice Distributors Stephenie Andrews Director of Category Management & Culinary Sales Training sandrews@birite.com
Cash-Wa Distributing Vickie Brehm Marketing Assistant vickie.brehm@cashwa.com
Cheney Brothers, Inc. Sean Johnson Corporate Director of Purchasing seanj@cheneybrothers.com
Christ Panos Foods Corporation Kristen Wolf Marketing Manager kristenw@panosfoods.com
Dennis Food Service Dave Richardson Director, Margin & Revenue dave.richardson@dennisfoodservice.com
DiCarlo Distributors, Inc. James Olsson Special Projects Manager jolsson@dicarlofood.com
Distribution Market Advantage Charley Orwig VP Marketing & Customer Category Solutions charley.orwig@dmadelivers.com
Dot Foods Wendy Hall Executive Administrative Assistant whall@dotfoods.com
Driscoll Foods Chris Driscoll VP of Procurement & Marketing cdriscoll@driscollfoods.com
Federated Foodservice Donna Haggerty Executive Assistant Donna.Haggerty@fedgroup.com
FoodPRO Mitu Zenaye Marketing Manager mzenaye@foodprocorp.com
Frosty Acres Brands Katie Maldonado Category Specialist kmaldonado@frostyacres.com
G & C Foods Patty Rackowski Purchasing Program Manager prackowski@gcfoods.com
Ginsberg's Foods, Inc. Cassandra Dauski Key Account Manager cdauski@ginsbergsfoods.com
Golbon Wendy DeVinaspre Director of Operations wendy-devinaspre@golbon.com
Gordon Food Service Alisha Riegler Executive Assistant, MMSC alisha.riegler@gfs.com
GS1-Buyer Norma Crockett Director, Community Engagement ncrockett@gs1us.org
Harbor Foods Group (Harbor Wholesale, Harbor Foodservice) Darrin Soderberg VP, Sales Ops & Merchandising Darrin.soderberg@harborfoods.com
Honor Foods, Inc. Joseph Adams VP, Sales & Purchasing joe.adams@honorfoods.com
IMA Foodservice Sara Rios HR Administrative Specialist srios@imafoodservice.com
Johnson Bros. Bakery Supply, Inc. Randy Anders Chief Operating Officer randya@jbbsinc.com
Jordano's Foodservice, Inc. Patrick Day Vice President/General Manager pday@jordanos.com
Kohl Wholesale Andrew Romano Director of Marketing andrewr@kohlwholesale.com
Latina Boulevard Foods David Czuprynski Vice President Purchasing dczuprynski@latinaboulevardfoods.com
Legacy Food Group (M&V Provisions, Kecks Food Service, Thomsen Food 
Service, Halsey Food Service, Best Mexican Foods)

Jessica Rogero Procurement Manager JRogero@legacyfoodgroup.com

Martin Bros. Distributing Co., Inc. Jennifer Meinders Vice President of Merchandising jmeinders@martinbros.com
Maximum Quality Foods Sal Roccaro Chief Strategy Officer salr@maximumqualityfoods.com
McLane Foodservice Tammy Morris Sales tammy.morris@mclanefs.com
Nicholas & Company, Inc. KayLea Nash Marketing Analyst kaylea.nash@nicholasandco.com
Performance Foodservice Tammi Meador Executive Assistant Tammi.Meador@pfgc.com
R3 Reliable Redistribution Resource-Buyer Taylor Gutschow Marketing Services Coordinator taylor.gutschow@bunzlusa.com
Raydia Food Group Troy Stear VP of Procurement and Marketing tstear@raydia.com
Saval Foodservice Cindy Yanky Executive Assistant cynthiayanky@savalfoods.com
Schiff's Food Service, Inc. Timm Barbolish Director of Purchasing tbarbolish@schiffs.com
SGC Foodservice Jack Blackwell Director of Procurement jblackwell@sgcfoodservice.com
Shamrock Foods Harmony Bell Harmony_Bell@shamrockfoods.com
Sysco Paul Miller Procurement paul.miller1@sysco.com
UniPro Foodservice, Inc Jeannette Thompson Service Coordinator Category Management jeannettet@uniprofoodservice.com
Upper Lakes Foods Inc. Jeromy Hardtke Sales Administrative Coordinator JHardtke@Ulfoods.com
US Foods - COP Stella Sperando Lead Administrator stella.sperando@usfoods.com
US Foods - Grocery Stella Sperando Lead Administrator stella.sperando1@usfoods.com
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Van Eerden Foodservice Ryan Solesby Executive Administrative Assistant RyanS@VanEerden.com
Vitco Foods Marina Wilson Sr. Category Manager marina.wilson@vitcofoods.com


